Resin Coated Copper (RCC) Bondply is an unreinforced adhesive system coated onto ultra-thin copper foil (1.5-5.0µm
supported on an 18µm carrier foil) for use in high performance and high reliability multilayer PCB stack-ups.
Resin Coated Film (RCF) Bondply is an unreinforced adhesive system coated onto PET film for use in high performance and
high reliability multilayer PCB stack-ups.
VT-770 is a high Tg, ceramic-filled, ultra low Dk (2.8) & Df (0.0025), halogen-free thermoset resin system, specifically
designed for use in multilayer PCBs with Ventec tec-speed laminates & prepregs, and it is also fully compatible with other
resin systems in hybrid stack-ups.
General Information

Ultra Low Dk/Df Resin Coated Copper & Resin Coated Film Bondply
UL Approval: E214381  Version: 11/10/2024
Availability
Dielectric
PPT
25µ/50µ/75µ
(0.0010”/0.0020”/0.0030”)
Copper Foil
Thickness
(18µm Carrier Foil)
1.5µm/2.0µm/3.0µm/5.0µm
Panel Size 610mmx457mm (24”x18”)
RCC Part Numbers
Description Part Number
pro-bond 7C RCC Cu 1.5µm Die 25µm 770-C15-025
pro-bond 7C RCC Cu 2.0µm Die 25µm 770-C20-025
pro-bond 7C RCC Cu 3.0µm Die 25µm 770-C30-025
pro-bond 7C RCC Cu 5.0µm Die 25µm 770-C50-025
pro-bond 7C RCC Cu 1.5µm Die 50µm 770-C15-050
pro-bond 7C RCC Cu 2.0µm Die 50µm 770-C20-050
pro-bond 7C RCC Cu 3.0µm Die 50µm 770-C30-050
pro-bond 7C RCC Cu 5.0µm Die 50µm 770-C50-050
pro-bond 7C RCC Cu 1.5µm Die 75µm 770-C15-075
pro-bond 7C RCC Cu 2.0µm Die 75µm 770-C20-075
pro-bond 7C RCC Cu 3.0µm Die 75µm 770-C30-075
pro-bond 7C RCC Cu 5.0µm Die 75µm 770-C50-075
Availability
Carrier Film Type
PET (Standard) T
Panel Size